
32&132 Gloucester Newent Ross-on-Wye

valid from 22nd June 2020

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (excluding Bank Holidays)

SATURDAY

For the latest travel information please 
go to stagecoachbus.com/coronavirus

32
  Gloucester  Transport Hub [G] 0530 0735 0735 0745 0745 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1445 1615 1645 1715 1755 1845 1945
  Highnam  Stores               0542 0749 0749 0759 0759 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1459 1631 1701 1731 1809 1857 1957
  Newent  The Co-Op             0556   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  1717   -    -    -    -  
  Newent  Library                 -  0804 0804 0814 0814 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1514 1647   -  1747 1824 1911 2011
  Dymock  Church                  -    -    -  0822 0822   -  1052   -  1252   -  1452   -  1652   -    -  1832   -    -  
  Biddulph Way  Martins Way       -    -    -  0834 0834   -  1104   -  1304   -  1504   -  1704   -    -  1844   -    -  

  -    -    -    -  0839   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  
  Ledbury  Tesco                  -    -    -  0841   -  1111   -  1311   -  1511   -  1711   -    -  1851   -    -  

  -  0814 0814   -    -  0952   -  1152   -  1352   -  1522   -    -  1755   -  1918 2018
  Ross-on-Wye  Labels Outlet      -    -    -    -    -  1004   -  1204   -  1404   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  
  John Kyrle School Grounds       -    -  0830   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  

  Ross-on-Wye  Cantilupe Rd [2]   -  0831 0836   -    -  1011   -  1211   -  1411   -  1535   -    -  1808   -  1931 2031

32 32 132 132 32 132 32 132 32 132 32 132 32 32 132 32 32

                                  132 32 132 32 132 32 132 32 132 32 132 32 32
  Gloucester  Transport Hub [G] 0745 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1445 1615 1715 1755 1845 1945
  Highnam  Stores               0759 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1459 1631 1731 1809 1857 1957
  Newent  Library               0814 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1514 1647 1747 1824 1911 2011
  Dymock  Church                0822   -  1052   -  1252   -  1452   -  1652   -  1832   -    -  
  Biddulph Way  Martins Way     0834   -  1104   -  1304   -  1504   -  1704   -  1844   -    -  

  Ledbury  Tesco                0841   -  1111   -  1311   -  1511   -  1711   -  1851   -    -  
  -  0952   -  1152   -  1352   -  1522   -  1755   -  1918 2018

  Ross-on-Wye  Labels Outlet      -  1004   -  1204   -  1404   -    -    -    -    -    -    -  
  Ross-on-Wye  Cantilupe Rd [2]   -  1011   -  1211   -  1411   -  1535   -  1808   -  1931 2031

Key

School holidays only

  -  Stop not served
School days only

SUNDAY
32 32 32 32 32

  Gloucester  Transport Hub [G] 1040 1240 1440 1640 1840
  Highnam  Stores               1054 1254 1454 1654 1852
  Newent  The Co-Op             1109 1309 1509 1709   -  
  Newent  Library                 -    -    -    -  1906

  -    -    -    -  1913
  Ross-on-Wye  Cantilupe Rd [2]   -    -    -    -  1926

  -  

SATURDAY
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32&132 Ross-on-Wye Newent Gloucester

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (excluding Bank Holidays)

SATURDAY

Key

School holidays only

  -  Stop not served
School days only

SUNDAY

SATURDAY

                                  32 32 132 32 32 132 32 132 32 132 32 132 132 32 32 32 132 32
  Ross-on-Wye  Cantilupe Rd [2]   -  0630   -    -  0850   -  1020   -  1220   -  1420   -    -  1535 1540   -    -  1820
  John Kyrle School Grounds       -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  1542   -    -    -    -  
  Ross-on-Wye  Labels Outlet      -    -    -    -  0856   -  1026   -  1226   -  1426   -    -  1546 1546   -    -    -  

  -  0645   -    -  0908   -  1038   -  1238   -  1438   -    -  1558 1558   -    -  1835
  Ledbury  Tesco                  -    -  0720   -    -  0915   -  1115   -  1315   -  1515 1515   -    -    -  1715   -  
  Ledbury  High Street            -    -  0724   -    -  0919   -  1119   -  1319   -  1519 1519   -    -    -  1719   -  

  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  1529   -    -    -    -    -  
  Biddulph Way  Martins Way       -    -  0729   -    -  0924   -  1124   -  1324   -  1524 1534   -    -    -  1724   -  
  Dymock  Church                  -    -  0743   -    -  0937   -  1137   -  1337   -  1537 1547   -    -    -  1737   -  
  Newent  The Co-Op             0556 0655 0755 0838 0918 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1558 1608 1608 1718 1748 1843
  Highnam  Stores               0609 0713 0813 0853 0933 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1613 1623 1623 1733 1803 1858

  Gloucester  Transport Hub     0623 0733 0838 0908 0948 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1628 1638 1638 1748 1818 1913

32 132 32 132 32 132 32 132 32 132 32 132 32

                                                                                                     Ross-on-Wye  Cantilupe Rd [2] 0630   -  0850   -  1020   -  1220   -  1420   -  1540   -  1820
  Ross-on-Wye  Labels Outlet      -    -  0856   -  1026   -  1226   -  1426   -  1546   -    -  

0645   -  0908   -  1038   -  1238   -  1438   -  1558   -  1835
  Ledbury  Tesco                  -  0720   -  0915   -  1115   -  1315   -  1515   -  1715   -  
  Ledbury  High Street            -  0724   -  0919   -  1119   -  1319   -  1519   -  1719   -  

  Biddulph Way  Martins Way       -  0729   -  0924   -  1124   -  1324   -  1524   -  1724   -  
  Dymock  Church                  -  0743   -  0937   -  1137   -  1337   -  1537   -  1737   -  
  Newent  The Co-Op             0655 0755 0918 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1608 1748 1843
  Highnam  Stores               0713 0813 0933 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1623 1803 1858

  Gloucester  Transport Hub     0733 0838 0948 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1638 1818 1913

           

32 32 32 32 32
                                  

                         0852   -    -    -    -  

0907   -    -    -    -  

  Newent  The Co-Op             0915 1115 1315 1515 1715

  Highnam  Stores               0930 1130 1330 1530 1730

  Gloucester  Transport Hub     0945 1145 1345 1545 1745

Ross-on-Wye Cantilupe Rd [2]


